Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Ann Richey
P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702

Warren # 306
Lea County, New Mexico

517 5.17 3/4 1.31 6.79 6.79
1005 4.88 1 1.75 8.54 15.33
1382 3.77 3/4 1.31 4.95 20.27
1895 5.13 3/4 1.31 6.73 27.01
2209 3.14 1 1.75 5.50 32.50
2555 3.46 1 1.75 6.06 38.56
3060 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 47.39
3564 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 54.01
4067 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 60.61
4569 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 69.40
5073 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 78.22
5671 5.98 1172 2.63 15.70 93.91
6175 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 104.94
6585 4.10 1 1.75 7.18 112.11
6850 2.65 3/4 1.31 3.48 115.59
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